
Design Comps: Task 2—Add User to a Shift
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9.	 Emma Biber
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Attention:
To view shift details or to make scheduling changes click on the shift you want 
to update on the calendar below.
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Attention:
To view shift details or to make scheduling changes click on the shift you want 
to update on the calendar below.
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Shift Details

Type of User:

Shift Date: Saturday, June 10, 2017

Any (Volunteer, Admin, Staff, 
Director)

Type of Shift: Volunteer

Days: M, T, W, Th, F, S, Su

Start Time: 6:00PM

Reoccurring Weekly? Yes

Flexible Time?

End Time: 7:00PM

Yes. This shift has a flexible start 
time, however shift should not be-
gin before listed start time.)

This shift is currently not filled and there is no pending user. 
You can manually fill this shift by clicking the fill shift button 
below. To go back to the calendar click the close button.

Shift Status: Empty (No pending sign-up)

Night Volunteer Shift

CloseFill Shift
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Attention:
To view shift details or to make scheduling changes click on the shift you want 
to update on the calendar below.
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Schedule

Fill Shift

Select the user you would like to fill the volunteer shift on 
Saturday, June 10, 2017 starting at 6:00PM.

CancelContinue

Step 1
Select User

Step 2
Confirmation

Eligible Users

Kristine Kolbus (Director)

Lisa Holcomb (Director)

Emma Biber (Director)

Karen Thorington (Volunteer)

Samantha Walsh (Volunteer)

Robbie Gauthier (Volunteer)

Carmen Kee (Administrator)

Carol Murk (Volunteer)

Leanne Nedeau (Administrator)

Patrick Hugenard  (Director)

Gregg Beaty (Director)

Linda Johnson (Administrator)

Ed Davis (Volunteer)

Madison Sadler (Volunteer)

Kay Methot (Volunteer)

Brandy Diesenroth (Volunteer)
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Attention:
To view shift details or to make scheduling changes click on the shift you want 
to update on the calendar below.
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Schedule

Fill Shift

You have chosen to make the following changes to the 
schedule: 

If you would like to apply these changes click the submit 
button. If you would like to cancel the change and return to 
the schedule click the cancel button.

CancelSubmit

Shift Date: Saturday, June 10, 2017

Name of Shift: Evening Volunteer 

Start Time: 6:00PM

Shift Status: Filled—Ed Davis

Step 1
Select User

Step 2
Confirmation

Eligible Users
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Attention:
To view shift details or to make scheduling changes click on the shift you want 
to update on the calendar below.

Your changes have been applied to the schedule.

Calendar Key

Empty Shift = Your Shift = 

June 2017 
Last Month Next Month

1

8

15

22

29

5

12

19

26

4

11

18

25

2

9

16

23

30

6

13

20

27

3

10

17

24

7

14

21

28

Linda
Candy

Linda
Candy

Linda
Candy

Linda
Candy

Linda
Candy

Candy

Candy

Candy

Candy

Linda
Candy

Linda
Candy

Linda
Candy

Linda
Candy

Linda

Linda

Linda

Linda

Linda

Linda
Candy

Linda
Candy

Linda
Candy

Linda
Candy

Linda
Candy

Linda
Candy

Linda
Candy

Linda
Candy

Linda
Candy

Linda
Candy

Linda
Candy

Linda
Candy

9-3
9-3

9-3
9-3

9-3
9-3

9-3
9-3

9-3
9-3

9-12

9-12

9-12

9-12

9-12

9-12

9-12

9-12

9-12

9-3
9-3

9-3
9-3

9-3
9-3

9-3
9-3

9-12
9-12

9-12
9-12

9-12
9-12

9-12
9-12

9-12
9-12

9-12
9-12

9-12
9-12

9-12
9-12

9-12
9-12

9-12
9-12

9-12
9-12

9-12
9-12

Leanne

Leanne

Leanne

Brandy

Brandy

Brandy

Brandy

Brandy

Lisa

Lisa

Lisa

Lisa

Ed

Ed

Gregg

Gregg

Karen

Karen

Kristine

Loreina

Loreina

Loreina

6-7

6-7

6-7

6-7

6-7

6-7

6-7

6-7

6-7

6-7

6-7

6-7

6-7

6-7

Ed 6-76-7

6-7

6-7

6-7

6-7

6-7

6-7

6-7

Sunday Tuesday ThursdayMonday Wednesday Friday Saturday

Empty Empty

Empty

Empty

Empty

Empty

Empty

Schedule


